
Pos 

SPORT 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DQ 

SSP 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

125 SP 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

91 

92 

28 

88 

71 

87 

194 

46 

86 

13 

7 

20 

94 

24 

44 

47 

179 

232 

81 

222 

77 

441 

23 

21 

221 

34 

14 

85 

74 

Name 

Patrycjusz WIDUCH 
Konrad FILIPOWICZ 
Michal ZUKIERSKI 
Adrian SOJA 
Damian MEISEL 
Mariusz STEPNIK 
Mateusz DROGOSZ 

Szymon JUSZTYNA 

Dawid NOWAK 
Daniel TURECEK 
Kamil BARCIK 
Mateusz MOLIK 
Patrick PASCOTA 
Guido BERSELLI 
Csaba KUN 
Patrycja SOWA 
Radek LAMICH 
Daria GANESCU 
Mihai Alexandru VOINEA 
David FILIPIN 
Denis BOUSEK 
Lukas VEGH 
Jachym BARAK 

Kacper RANISZEWSKI 
Tomasz JARZOMBEK 
Karlo GRSIC 
Gasper HUDOVERNIK 

Marek ZIMA 
Josef SVOBODA 
Robert MALIK 

FMN 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

PZM 

SMF 

ACCR 

PZM 

PZM 

FRM 

FMI 

MAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

ROM 

FRM 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

PZM 

PZM 

HMS 

AMZS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

NAT 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

ROM 

ITA 

HUN 

POL 

SVK 

ROM 

ROM 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

CRO 

SLO 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

Class 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SPORT 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

6 
3 
1 

7 
7 
7 

Diff 

8.197 
8.286 

46.345 
59.923 

1:25.038 
1:26.795 

DQ 

7.675 
7.767 
8.173 

27.372 
27.687 
28.018 
28.542 
36.245 
47.632 
54.463 

1:19.100 
1:38.167 
2:02.093 
2:51.692 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

0.573 
0.646 

Gap 

8.197 
0.089 

38.059 
13.578 
25.115 
1.757 

7.675 
0.092 
0.406 

19.199 
0.315 
0.331 
0.524 
7.703 

11.387 
6.831 

24.637 
19.067 
23.926 
49.599 

0.573 
0.073 

Best Tm 

2:27.225 
2:27.400 
2:28.619 
2:31.411 
2:34.392 
2:38.703 
2:38.342 

2:28.963 

2:25.594 
2:27.037 
2:26.681 
2:26.893 
2:28.863 
2:28.603 
2:28.590 
2:28.999 
2:30.517 
2:31.856 
2:33.432 
2:36.626 
2:37.849 
2:40.529 
2:49.610 

2:29.658 
2:27.591 

2:41.090 
2:41.302 
2:40.558 

Total Tm 

17:20.228 
17:28.425 
17:28.514 
18:06.573 
18:20.151 
18:45.266 
18:47.023 

17:34.915 

17:07.378 
17:15.053 
17:15.145 
17:15.551 
17:34.750 
17:35.065 
17:35.396 
17:35.920 
17:43.623 
17:55.010 
18:01.841 
18:26.478 
18:45.545 
19:09.471 
19:59.070 

15:12.319 
7:34.249 
2:38.862 

19:32.614 
19:33.187 
19:33.260 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
STRAT NUMBER 194 - DISQUALIFIED - IGNORED PARC FERME 

Margin of Victory 

7.675 

Avg. Speed 

145,258 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.594 

Best Speed 

146,429 

Best Lap by 

46 - Dawid NOWAK 
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Pos 

4 

5 

No. 
18 

41 

Name 

Peter RAUCH 
Roman FRUHAUF 

FMN 

SMF 

SMF 

NAT 

SVK 

SVK 

Class 

125 SP 

125 SP 

Laps 

7 
6 

Diff 

1.855 
1 Lap 

Gap 

1.209 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:41.145 
2:58.731 

Total Tm 

19:34.469 
20:04.033 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
STRAT NUMBER 194 - DISQUALIFIED - IGNORED PARC FERME 

Margin of Victory 

7.675 

Avg. Speed 

145,258 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.594 

Best Speed 

146,429 

Best Lap by 

46 - Dawid NOWAK 
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